

Laughlin Justice Court 101 Civic Way, Laughlin, NV 89029 PH. 702-298-4622 Tim Atkins, Justice of the Peace

If you have an account established with North Las Vegas Justice Court or Henderson Justice Court, you do not need an additional account to efile at the Laughlin Justice Court.

We only take credit or debit cards through PayPal as payment at the Outlying Justice Courts.

Please complete the requested information below and return to laughlinjcpr@clarkcountynv.gov

Business or Attorney Name	
-	
Address	
City, State and Zip Code	
Phone Number	
Email Address	

^{*}Please allow 1 week for processing